01
PI range - accessories
 Fixed between front & rear
 mounting profiles
 Ideal for providing access to
 the rear of products
 Depths of 450mm, 570mm
 & 720mm
  Up to 35kg load capacity
  Depths available 200mm,
  300mm & 400mm
  1u & 2u options
  Vented
  Ideal for wall mounted
  enclosures
  Suitable for all Prism enclosures
Modem shelf
Telescopic shelf
Product code Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SHE450-TEL 420 450
SHE570-TEL 420 570
SHE720-TEL 420 720
Modem shelf
Product code Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SHE200/1FM 450 200
SHE300/1FM 450 300
SHE400/2FM 450 400
Telescopic
  Fixed between front & rear
  mounting profiles
  Vented
  Depths of 450mm, 570mm
  & 720mm
  Up to 35kg load capacity
Fixed Fixed shelf
Product code Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SHE600 465 600
SHE800 465 800
SHE450-SVR 485 450
SHE570-SVR 485 570
SHE720-SVR 485  720
SHE1000-SVR 485 1000
Data
Server
Wall
HDPF
Suitable for :
  Fixed between front & rear
  mounting profiles
  Vented
  Depths of 450mm, 570mm
  & 720mm
  Up to 100kg load capacity
Fixed heavy duty Fixed heavy duty
Product code Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SHE450-HD100 465 450
SHE570-HD100 465 570
SHE450-SVR-HD100 485 450
SHE570-SVR-HD100 485 570
SHE720-SVR-HD100 485 720
Up to
100 Kg
Up to
35 Kg

  floor surfaces
  Retro-fittable
  Can be supplied in
  various lengths
  Horizontal & vertical
  mounting options
  Supplied with self adhesive
  mounting strips
  Ideal for housing IT documents
  within enclosure
Levelling feet
Product code  Description
FEET-SET  Levelling Feet
Earthbar
Product code  Size
E-BAR-12  12U
E-BAR-18  18U
E-BAR-27  27U
E-BAR-39  39U
E-BAR-42  42U
E-BAR-45  45U
Document wallet
Product code  Description
DOCWAL  A4 Plastic Wallet
  Rapid fixing